



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/11/2015

Prepared By : Rosalee B. Arcos

Solicitation No : CO-00001

Job # : 15-4801

Contract No : CO-00001

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2015 Open Cut Sanitary Sewer Construction - Package I

Time And Date :

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00001 - 1_SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00001 - 2_SAN ANTONIO CONSTRUCTORS LTD			CO-00001 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00001 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	79	\$790.00	\$10.00	79	\$790.00	\$3.00	79	\$237.00	\$2.00	79	\$158.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$5.00	270	\$1,350.00	\$10.00	270	\$2,700.00	\$5.00	270	\$1,350.00	\$3.00	270	\$810.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	100	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	100	\$700.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00
4	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$3.50	768	\$2,688.00	\$6.00	768	\$4,608.00	\$15.00	768	\$11,520.00	\$10.00	768	\$7,680.00
5	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$17.00	7,675	\$130,475.00	\$12.00	7,675	\$92,100.00	\$26.00	7,675	\$199,550.00	\$25.00	7,675	\$191,875.00
6	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$44.00	300	\$13,200.00	\$16.00	300	\$4,800.00	\$36.00	300	\$10,800.00	\$30.00	300	\$9,000.00
7	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$86.00	1,159	\$99,674.00	\$50.00	1,159	\$57,950.00	\$50.00	1,159	\$57,950.00	\$95.00	1,159	\$110,105.00
8	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$92.00	1,530	\$140,760.00	\$60.00	1,530	\$91,800.00	\$55.00	1,530	\$84,150.00	\$120.00	1,530	\$183,600.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$6.00	6,275	\$37,650.00	\$10.00	6,275	\$62,750.00	\$12.00	6,275	\$75,300.00	\$50.00	6,275	\$313,750.00
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$45.00	300	\$13,500.00	\$12.00	300	\$3,600.00	\$15.00	300	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	300	\$15,000.00
11	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$150.00	367	\$55,050.00	\$200.00	367	\$73,400.00	\$165.00	367	\$60,555.00	\$120.00	367	\$44,040.00
12	413.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (High Strength Emergency Repair)	CY	\$200.00	150	\$30,000.00	\$200.00	150	\$30,000.00	\$175.00	150	\$26,250.00	\$150.00	150	\$22,500.00
13	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	79	\$3,160.00	\$15.00	79	\$1,185.00	\$25.00	79	\$1,975.00	\$20.00	79	\$1,580.00
14	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks – Conventionally Formed (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	27	\$1,350.00	\$65.00	27	\$1,755.00	\$65.00	27	\$1,755.00	\$70.00	27	\$1,890.00
15	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec)	SY	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$70.00	2	\$140.00	\$70.00	2	\$140.00	\$80.00	2	\$160.00
16	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	50	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	50	\$3,750.00	\$80.00	50	\$4,000.00
17	515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00	\$35.00	39	\$1,365.00	\$55.00	39	\$2,145.00	\$25.00	39	\$975.00
18	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$10.00	68	\$680.00	\$6.00	68	\$408.00	\$32.00	68	\$2,176.00	\$10.00	68	\$680.00
19	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	50	\$300.00	\$45.00	50	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00
20	518.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Native Mulch (Complete in Place)	CY	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$175.00	5	\$875.00	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
21	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$1.00	260	\$260.00	\$3.00	260	\$780.00	\$15.00	260	\$3,900.00	\$10.00	260	\$2,600.00
22	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	5,489	\$5,489.00	\$2.00	5,489	\$10,978.00	\$55.00	5,489	\$301,895.00	\$25.00	5,489	\$137,225.00
23	848.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'- 6' Cut)	LF	\$90.00	724	\$65,160.00	\$60.00	724	\$43,440.00	\$60.00	724	\$43,440.00	\$54.00	724	\$39,096.00
24	848.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (6'- 10' Cut)	LF	\$130.00	1,748	\$227,240.00	\$65.00	1,748	\$113,620.00	\$65.00	1,748	\$113,620.00	\$60.00	1,748	\$104,880.00
25	848.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'- 14' Cut)	LF	\$140.00	2,624	\$367,360.00	\$70.00	2,624	\$183,680.00	\$72.00	2,624	\$188,928.00	\$70.00	2,624	\$183,680.00
26	848.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (14'- 18' Cut)	LF	\$150.00	260	\$39,000.00	\$90.00	260	\$23,400.00	\$97.00	260	\$25,220.00	\$80.00	260	\$20,800.00

